CB-420PP/520PP/680PP VFFS Machine With Pump Filler for
Liquid
Description
• Pump liquid filler: Automatic weighing target volume, filling not bag forming tube
• Packaging machine: forming bags, sealing, packing, printing date in one operation
• Easy interface with peripheral equipment.
• Very accessible machine with full visibility
• Low maintenance costs: optimized designed to minimize maintenance costs and with full
accessibility for any adjustment or maintenance task.
Outstanding Features
• Full-automatic Weigh-Form-Fill-Seal type, efficient and simple to use
• Use famous brand electric and pneumatic components, stable and long life circle
• Use superior mechanical components, reduce the wear out loss
• PLC control with stable and high accuracy output
• Pump liquid filler, knob for adjusting filling volume, liquid filling tube and precise metering
• Simple operation system, easy to use
Technical Parameter:
Model CB-420PP CB-520PP CB-680PP
Max width of roll film 420mm 520mm 720mm
Max Bag width  200mm 250mm 350mm
Max Bag length 300mm 400mm 480mm
Packing speed 5-60bags (according to single bag weight)
Measuring range 150-1200ml 3000ml 6000ml
Packing material
many kinds of composite film
(OPP/CPP,OPP/PE,PET/PE,NY/PE etc.)
or pure PE film
Air consumption  ≥0.65MPa
Power voltage 220V/380V, 50HZ/60HZ,1 phase/3 phase
Power 2KW 2.5KW 3.5KW
Net weight  550KGS 650KGS 720KGS
Metering device  liquid pump